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SRI VASAVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Approved By AiCTE, New Deihi & Affliated to JNTUK, Kakinada 
Accredited by NAAC, NBA(CSE. ECE & ME) 
AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE 

ROLL NO 

23MQ1A0101 

23MQ1A0404 

23MQ1A0401 AKULA MAHENDRA KUMAR 

B.P.V.SATHYA SAI PRAVEEN 

23MQ1A0429 

23MQIA0406 BEERAM HARI PAVAN SAI 
23MQIA0419 KAGITHA ASHOK 

23MQ1A0447 

23MQIA0433 MURALA SASIDHAR GOPI 
23MQ1A0434 MURARI VAMSI KRISHNA 

BALABOMMALA SAI DURGA 

23MQ1A0459 

23MQ1A0450 SHAIK RAKIB 

23MQ1A0462 
23MQ1A0467 

23MQ1A0451 SHAIK RASOOL 

23MQ1A0480 

23MQ1A0453 | KOTA SRAVYA SREE 

23MQ1A0482 
23MQ1A0485 
23MQ1A0486 

23MQ 1A0494 
23MQ1A0495 
23MQ1A0496 

CONECSSION AMOUNT AY 2023-24 

23MQIA 0497 
23MQIA04B1 

STUDENT NAME 

BADIGA VJ.S.K. VAMSI 

23MQ1A04B2 

KUNAPAREDDY VAMSI 

23MQ1A0504 

MODUGUMUDI LEELA NAGA PIDE KALPANA 

30 23MQIA0506 

31 23MQ1A0S08 

VAKA SHAILUSHA 
YARLAGADDA SAI DURGA 
BATCHU BALA VENKATA VARDHAN 
K.JA YA NAGA JASWANTH 
KATTA PAVANI 
K.CH.V.N.P.SAI DESHIK 
KUNAPAREDDY CHAITANYA PRAKASH 

PAMARTHI KIRAN 
P. VENESWARA RAO 
PEDDIREDDI NEHA SAI SRI 

POLISETTI PRAMOD SAI 

23MQ1A04C0 YARLAGADDA SHANMUKHA SOBHANADRI 

THIKARAM KUMAR RA.JA 

23MQ1A0502 TAHSEEN FATHIMA 

TUMMA SATYA PRIYA 

BATHULLA SRINIVAS 
VADDI LAHARI 
BOMMASANI SAI SUREKHA 

A 
NAAG ISO 

9001:2015 

CONCESSION 
AMOUNT 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 
15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

15000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

19000.00 

29000.00 

23MQIA0424 
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63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

23MOIA05 13 
23MQIA0514 
23MOLA0S15 

23MQIA0S17 

23MQ1A0522 

23MQIA0S18GUDISEVA SELSIYA 

23MQ1A0527 

23MQIA0520 JOGI GANA SAI SRI KUMAR 

23MQIA0521 KAGITHA KARTHIKEYA 
KAGITHA SURYA TEJA 

23MO1A0S30 

23MQ1A0532 
23MQ1A0S35 
23MO1A0543 

23MQ1A0547 
23MO1 A0555 

23MQ1A0563 
23MQ1A0571 

23MQ1A0574 
23MQ1A0576 

23MQ1A0581 
23MQ1A0583 
23MO1A0586 
23MQ1A0594 
23MQ1A0597 

DASARL ABHIRAM KUMAR 
DEVARAPALLI NAVITHA 

23MQIA05C8 

DOKKU SIVA VENKATA NAGA PRASAD 

GOWRAM NISHANTH 

23MQ1A05DS 
23MQIA0SEO 

KOPPANTHI AMBIKA 

23MQIA0SF4 

KUNAPAREDDY VENKATA MAHESH 

MAGANTI SRAVANTHI 

23MQIA0SF7 

MERAKANAPALLI ESWAR 
PARISE SATYA NAGESWARA RAO 

RVV LAKSHMI NARA YANA 
VALAVALA DäRGA PRASAD 

YARRAMSETTI VASA VI 
BORRA MOHAN KRISHNA 

DRONADULA TARUN SAI 
ETTLA BALAJI SATYA SAI 

JONNALA SIRI MADHAVI 

23MQ1A05AS MURARI GANESH VENKATA RATNAM 

KALLEPALLI OMYAKSHARI 

23MQIA05A6 NAGISETTI VINEETH KUMAR 

KANNAMREDDI AKHIL 

23MQ1A0SB8 SEELAM GEYA SRIJA 

KUNAPAREDDY PREMITH 

23MOIA05C3 TUNGALA RAJESH 

MADDULA TEJASRI 

23MQ1A0SD2 ARJA RAJESH 
YARLAGADDA JYOSHNA DEVI 

BAVIREEDY SRAVANTHI 
CHANDANA VAMSI KRISHNA 

KHADGARAJU KEERTHI NAGA SAI 
23MQIA0SF5 KOKKU NIKHILA 

KOMATLA LAKSHMI DURGA 
23MQIA05GO KONDAPALLI HEMANTH KUMAR 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 
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29000.00 

29000.00 
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29000.00 

29000.00 
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76 
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79 
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84 

85 

86 

87 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

23MOIAOSG4 
23MQIA05G6 
23MQIA05G9 

99 

23MQlA05H7 
23MOIA0SH3 | MUMMANENILAVANYA 

23MQIA0S13 
23MQIA0SIS 

23MQlA0SH8 PATTAPU PURNA JYOTHI SRI 
23MQlA0SH9 PEMMISSETTI CHATURYA 

23MQIA05JI 

23MQ1A0SJ3 

88 23MQIA05MO 

23MQ1A05J5 
23MQ1A0SJ8 

23MQ1A05J9 

23MQ1A0SK0 

23MQ1 A0SK2 

23MQIA05M3 

23MO 1A05M8 

23MQ1 A05O5 
23MQIA0507 

95 23MQIA4204 

96 23MQ1A4207 

97 

MAIAREDDY GAYATHR. 
MATTA MADIHAVA NAGA VINAY 

23MQ1A4212 
98 23MQ1A4222 

MOUAMMAD SHAFIVULLAH 

23MQIA4227 

PASUPULETINAGA VENKATA YASWANTH 

23MQ1A0SK4 DUDUGU SAI MANOHAR 
23MQIA0SK5 DUSANAPUDI KARTHIK 
23MQ1A05K6 GUDIVADA TEJASWI 
23MQ1A05L9 

100 23MQlA4234 

101 23MQIA4236 

103 23MQIA4239 

RAMANI MOHAN LAL ARMA 
SAMBANGI CHAITRA LIKHITHA SRI 
TADISETTI BHAVANI SHANKAR 
VARUDU RAJITHA 

YERRA GAANA JAYASRI 

23MQIA0ZM7 NANGIGADDA NURJAHAN 

B. VIVEKANANDA 

BALLOMKONDA KUMARA SWAMY 
BOLEM BAJI 

23MOIA0SN3 PAVULURI DASARADHI NAGENDRA 

CHEKKA CHARAN 

MADASU DEVENDRANADH 
MALLE RAJ KIRAN 
MUDDINENI SREE NAGA AVINASH 

NARAHARISETTY KOWSHIK LAKSHMAN 

TURAKA PRABHUKUMAR 
VADLAMUDI HARSHITHA SAI SREE 
ALAPATI CHANUKYA 
BAIRAB0YINA VINAYAK 
GAJULA GUNA SREEKAR 
KANTETI KUMUDA VALLI 
KHATIJA SULTANA 
LOYI VENKATA KRISHNA MOHAN 
MELEPAKA BHASKAR PHANINDRA 
MERUGUMALA LOHITHA 

MOHAMMED ISMAIL 

29000.00 

29000.00 

9000.00 

9000.00 

29000.00 
29000.00 
29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

9000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 
29000.00 

29000.00 
29000.00 
9000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

102 23MQIA4237 
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119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

129 

130 

23MQ1A4240 

135 

23MQ1A4241 MUSALA KARUNA TEJA 

23MQ1A4247 PLV RAVI KISHORE 
23MQ1A4255 TABASSUM SULTHANA 

23MQ1A4259 VADDI THANUSHA 

23MQ1A4260 
23MQ1A4261 

138 

23MO 1A4264 

139 

20MQIA4250 

140 

20MQ1AO103 

141 

20MQ1A0110 

20MQIA0104 BORRA SAI V¤MSI KRISHNA 

20MO1A0105 CHINTA SRAVAN VINAY 

20MQ1A0307 

127 20MQ1A0490 
128 

20MQ1A0107 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN AHAMED 
20MQ1A0109 TATA PAVAN KUMAR 

YARLAGADDA GOPICHAND 

20MQ1A0401 

20MQ1A0422 

20MQ1A0302 ABDUL HAFEEZUR RAHMAN 

20MQ1A0423 
20MQ1A0428 
20MQ1A0430 
20MQ1A0432 

131 20MQ1A0499 

20MQ1A0491 

133 20MQ1A04A4 

20MQIA0496 
20MQlA0498 

MUCHHU LAKSHMI SRINIVASA RAO 

137 20MQIAO521 

VAKKAPATLA HARSHITH BABU 

VAKKAPATLA PAVAN KALYAN 
VISSAMSETTI JBV SUBRAHMANYAM 

PILLARISETTI BHANU TEJA SAI 
AREPU BHEEMAARJUNUDU 

132 20MQ1A04A1 TUMMALA MADHU 

20MQ1A0533 
20MQ1A0547 

134 20MQ1A0503 BALI POORVAJA 

20MQ1A0558 

GANJALA SRI BHANU PRAKASH 
ADAPA VAMSI PRIYA 

SUNKARA HEMA KUMARI 

TUMMALAGUNTA TEJASWI 
AVULA SAI DINESH 
CHINTA VIRAJ 

136 20MQIAO519 LINGAM MADHU SUMA SRI 

CHODAGAM SAI KRISHNA 

KODE GANESH VAMSI 
KUTHADA BHANU PRAKASH 

PARISE PAVAN KALYAN 
SRIPATHI GNANA DEEP 
TAGORENATH K 

20MQIA0505 BALABHADRA KESAVA HARSHITHA 

VUYYURU NAGA VAMSI 

MEKALA INDUSRI NAIDU 
VULLI LIKITHA 
KAGITHA NAVEEN 
CHANDIKA KEERTHANA 

20MQ1A0592 JAMMALAMADAKA JAYA SAI HARSHA 
142 20MQ1A4211 JALDU BHAVYASRI TANMAYA MOUKTHIKA 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

29000.00 

10000.00 

25000.00 

18000.00 

25000.00 

25000.00 
15000.00 

25000.00 

25000.00 
25000.00 

25000.00 

15000.00 
15000.00 

15000.00 

10000.00 

25000.00 

5000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

20000.00 

15000.00 

5000.00 
10000.00 

5000.00 

5000.00 
5000.00 
15000.00 

5000.00 
10000.00 

25000.00 

10000.00 



143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

150 

151 

20MQ1A4214| KONA NAMRATHA BLESSY 
20MQ1A4216 KOKA DIVYA 

20MQ1A4248 
149 20MQ1A4251 

152 

20MQ1A4223 
20MQIA4225 
20MQIA4244 

20MQ1A4255 
20MQ1A4258 
21MQ5A0330 

SAMAYAMANTRIJAYA SREE DURGA 
VALISETTI BHAGYA LAKSHMI 
MOHAMMAD SATTAR BASHA 
PARASA AMALA RAMU 
SAYYAD IRSHAD 
VASEEMULLAH MOHAMMED 
VEERAMALLU YESHWANTH 
NAMU KRANTHI KUMAR 

nGerng 
svIET 
S Wsndamut 

TOTAL 

10000.00 

10000.00 
10000.00 

25000.00 

12500.00 

10000.00 

25000.00 
15000.00 

25000.00 

25000.00 

33,81,500.00 

PRINCIPAL Principal 
Sri Vasavi Institute of 

Enginecring & Technoiogy 
NANDAViURU 
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